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Men / 61 / 9 yrs.-10y
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brayden Turner114
Scamps

10.000 9.200 8.7009.600 8.7009.600 55.800
1 5 2 4 1 6T 1 

1 

Jaxsen Godes217
EGA

8.600 9.900 8.9009.500 9.4008.700 55.000
4 2T 3 2 6T 1 2 

2 

Charlie Zambon128
LaFleur's

8.700 10.400 7.9008.700 8.7008.900 53.300
3 1 8T 9 3T 6T 3 

3 

Oliver Potts144
Altius

9.000 8.500 7.7009.200 9.1009.500 53.000
2 8 5 10 2 3T 4 

4 

Bradyn Herron108
Scamps

8.000 9.900 8.5009.800 9.2007.000 52.400
7 2T 1 7 10 2 5 

5 

Carson Olson142
Altius

7.800 8.900 8.8008.700 9.1008.900 52.200
8 7 8T 3 3T 3T 6 

6 

Gavin Lubinski193
Air Force

8.200 9.400 8.3008.800 8.7008.700 52.100
5T 4 6T 8 6T 6T 7 

7 

Atticus Berberich208
Wildcard

8.200 8.000 9.1009.300 8.5008.800 51.900
5T 9T 4 1 5 9T 8 

8 

Isaac Graham218
EGA

6.100 9.100 8.6008.800 8.9008.200 49.700
10 6 6T 5T 9 5 9 

9 

Dylan Haisler135
Altius

6.400 8.000 8.6008.000 8.5008.300 47.800
9 9T 10 5T 8 9T 10 

10 
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